Size (mm)
SMD POWER COIL-JRPI 0603PV
Part No.
A B C D E
JRPI 0603PV 7.1 ± 0.3 6.6 ± 0.2 2.8 ± 0.2 1.6 ± 0.3 3.0 ± 0.2
■ FEATURES
■ DIMENSIONS (mm)
1. Shielded construction.

0.10
0.15
0.22
±30
±30
±20
1.50
1.80
2.20
±20
±20
±20
0.24
0.33
10.9
JRPI 0603PV-2R7M 2.70 ±20
temperature. Part temperature should be verified in the end application.
6. Special inquiries besides the above common used types can be met on your requirement.
13.0
17.3 20.0
1. Test Frequency: 100KHz /1V
12.0 10.0
10.0 9.0
9.8 8.8
9.0 8.0
8.0 7.5
7.2 7.0
JRPI 0603PV-3R3M 3.30
JRPI 0603PV-4R7M 4.70 ±30 28.0 33.0 6.5 5.5 5.5 5.0
JRPI 0603PV-5R6M 5.60 ±20 39.0 42.0 6.0 5.2 5.5 5.0
JRPI 0603PV-6R8M 6.80 ±20 43.0 50.0 6.0 5.0 4.5 4.2
JRPI 0603PV-8R2M 8.20 ±20 54.0 60.0 6.0 4.7 4.5 4.0
JRPI 0603PV-100M 10.0 ±20 62.0 68.0 5.5 4.5 4.0 3.5
JRPI 0603PV-150M 15.0 ±20 110 140 4.5 4.0 3.0 2.5
JRPI 0603PV-220M 22.0 ±20 150 190 3.0 2.5 2.5 2.0
JRPI 0603PV-330M 33.0 ±20 215 258 2.5 2.0 2.1 1.8
■ SERIES LIST
■ Materials
4
3